Orbital Shaker
N1000A & N1000B
NB-12-0015A
NB-12-0015B
1
Neo-Biotech
74, rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre 20230506
Orbital Shaker

• Dimension (L×W×H) mm 280×270×110 mm
• Operating ambient 4 – 45°C
Ordering information
NB-12-0015A N1000A AC100~240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2 A
NB-12-0015B N1000B AC100~240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2 A
NB-12-0015-01 PP-1, flat platform with non-slip rubber mat
NB-12-0015-02 PP12-100, platform with clamps for flasks, 100-150 ml
NB-12-0015-03 PP06-250, platform with clamps for flasks, 250-300 ml
NB-12-0015-04 UP-1, universal platform with adjustable bars for different types of flasks, bottles
NB-12-0015-05 MP-1, platform with springs